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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section
50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

T AR
rade Mark

No.

19350186

19490069

19490071

19490074

19490094

19490102

19490107

[511]
S
B
Class No.

[151]

FEEIE
ate of

Registration

25-05-1934

27-05-1948

27-05-1948

27-05-1948

27-05-1948

27-05-1948

27-05-1948

FyIRs 1A
Date of
Removal

03-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

[730]
t| M2,/ £PE:

Owner's Name

YEE TIN TONG LIMITED

CIBA SPECIALTY

CHEMICALS HOLDING INC.

CIBA SPECIALTY

CHEMICALS HOLDING INC.

NOVARTIS AG

CIBA-GEIGY AG (CIBA-
GEIGY SA) (CIBA-GEIGY
LIMITED)

NOVARTIS AG

NOVARTIS AG

1711

[740 / 750]
Bt - i

Owner's Address for Service

YEE TIN TING LIMITED

NO. 182 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, VICTORIA IN THE
COLONY OF HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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19491050

19550802

19550843

19681264

19691355

19691407

19691485

19700157

19832569

19832756

19840386

19840556

33

34

16

25

34

30

28-05-1948

31-05-1955

24-05-1955

09-05-1968

29-05-1969

30-05-1969

29-05-1969

29-05-1969

24-05-1983

31-05-1983

31-05-1983

26-05-1983

07-12-2004

08-12-2004

02-12-2004

02-12-2004

07-12-2004

08-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

02-12-2004

08-12-2004

08-12-2004

04-12-2004

DISTILLEERDERIJEN ERVEN N/A

LUCAS BOLS B.V.

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS)
LIMITED

SWIRE DURO LIMITED.

LI YING MIN, TAI HSUEH
CHUNG AND LAW KEUNG
CHUNG TRADING AS HUA
YUAN COMPANY

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SWIRE DURO LIMITED

4TH FLOOR, UNION HOUSE, 9
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LI YING MIN, TAI HSUEH
CHUNG AND LAW LEUNG
CHUNG TRADING AS HUA
YUAN COMPANY

NOS. 8-12 STEWART ROAD,
HONG KONG.

[.J. HATHIRAMANI TRADING N/A

AS J. MURLEY'S
ENTERPRISES

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
(AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD.

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS)
LIMITED

MONSANTO TECHNOLOGY

LLC

GENERAL ELECTRIC
COMPANY

NORTEL NETWORKS
LIMITED

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LEUNG KOK PING TRADING N/A

AS TAI LEE (H.K.) TRADING
COMPANY

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

2111

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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19841252

19841472

19841542

19841743

19842127

19842128

19850617

1985B0381

19861208

19862866

1986B0350

9

28

11

18

25

25

16

30

31-05-1983

30-05-1983

27-05-1983

25-05-1983

27-05-1983

27-05-1983

25-05-1983

31-05-1983

26-05-1983

30-05-1983

24-05-1983

08-12-2004

08-12-2004

06-12-2004

03-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

03-12-2004

08-12-2004

04-12-2004

08-12-2004

02-12-2004

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
HITACHI SEISAKUSHO
(HITACHI, LTD.)

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA NAMCO WILKINSON & GRIST

(NAMCO LIMITED)

KWONG WING HING CO.,
LTD,,

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SHINRYO REINETSU KOGYO UNION PATENT SERVICE

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

MIZUNO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

MIZUNO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA NATIONAL TEXTILES CHINA NATIONAL TEXTILES

IMPORT AND EXPORT
CORPORATION, SHANGHAI
KNITWEAR BRANCH

TAG SEMICONDUCTORS
LIMITED

MERRELL
PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

PROFIT FREIGHT SYSTEMS,
INC.

CADBURY FRANCE

3/11

IMPORT AND EXPORT
CORPORATION, SHANGHAI
KNITWEAR BRANCH

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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19881711

199802498

199802739

199802740

199802996

199802997

199802998

199803417

199803419

199803600

199804053

199804079

25

25

20

20

30-05-1983

26-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

24-05-1997

24-05-1997

29-05-1997

27-05-1997

24-05-1997

08-12-2004

04-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

02-12-2004

02-12-2004

07-12-2004

06-12-2004

02-12-2004

BROOKS SPORTS, INC.

HAWKSHEAD RETAIL

LIMITED

CU CHEMIE UETIKON AG

CU CHEMIE UETIKON AG

PARFUMS CHRISTIAN DIOR

GUTCHESS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

GUTCHESS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

ORICA AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD.

ORICA AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD.

CU CHEMIE UETIKON AG

YUNG TAI KAI,

PPG INDUSTRIES
AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

411

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG
HOUSE, 213 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LINKLATERS
10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LINKLATERS
10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMON C.W. YUNG & CO.

21/F., HING YIP COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 272-284 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.

UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG
HOUSE, 213 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.
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199804834 30 24-05-1997 02-12-2004  PEIPING CHIN CHAU YIN
FOODS FACTORY CO., LTD.,

199804835 30 24-05-1997 02-12-2004  PEIPING CHIN CHAU YIN
FOODS FACTORY CO., LTD.,

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,

SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199805060 25 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 FLEX JAPAN KABUSHIKI CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)
KAISHA (FLEX JAPAN CO., LTD.
LTD.) 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.
199805196 25 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 FLEX JAPAN KABUSHIKI CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)
KAISHA (FLEX JAPAN CO., LTD.
LTD.) 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.
199805197 25 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 FLEX JAPAN KABUSHIKI CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)
KAISHA (FLEX JAPAN CO., LTD.
LTD.) 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.
199805217 14 27-05-1997 06-12-2004 KABUSHIKI KAISHA RIECCO WILKINSON & GRIST
(RIECCO COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
LIMITED) BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199805218 24 29-05-1997 07-12-2004  TEIJIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA WILKINSON & GRIST
(TEIJIN LIMITED) 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199806097 41 27-05-1997 06-12-2004 RICHINA UNDERWATER RUBY YEUNG & CO.

WORLD HOLDINGS LIMITED UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG

199806520 17 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

5/11

HOUSE, 213 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199806539

199806579

199806580

199807014

199807771

199808650

199808991

199809716

199809967

199810219

199810436

25

17

25

25

11

28

25

20

25

26-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

30-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

28-05-1997

27-05-1997

29-05-1997

28-05-1997

04-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

08-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

06-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

ARCADIA GROUP BRANDS
LIMITED

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

FLEX JAPAN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (FLEX JAPAN CO.,
LTD.)

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

15TH FLOOR, ONE EXCHANGE
SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

NEW ALLIED COMMERCIAL NEW ALLIED COMMERCIAL

LIMITED

COMPANION SANITARIES
LIMITED

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

YOKOHAMA GOMU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (THE
YOKOHAMA RUBBER CO.,
LTD.)

NEW SPACE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

SHANGHAI NO.1 WOOLEN
SWEATER FACTORY

6/11

LIMITED

ROOM 2812-18, SHUI ON
CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD,
WANCHAI HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430
NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KITTY SO & TONG

9TH FLOOR, ASIA STANDARD
TOWER, 59-65 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199810591

199810810

199813014

1998B04898

1998B08675

1998B10293

1998B1109%4

1998B11372

1998B13551

199900910

199901684

199901948

25

20

11

29

29

29

14

20

25

30-05-1997

27-05-1997

28-05-1997

24-05-1997

31-05-1997

29-05-1997

29-05-1997

28-05-1997

28-05-1997

27-05-1997

28-05-1997

29-05-1997

08-12-2004

06-12-2004

07-12-2004

02-12-2004

08-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

06-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

PO CHI LAM LIMITED

CHU HOK TING,

GRANGE - LES MEUBLES DE
FAMILLE

BG LIGHTING CO. LTD.

MD FOODS AMBA

MING FUNG (H.K.)
INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

MING FUNG (H.K.)
INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

JASON INCORPORATED

CHOPARD HOLDING S.A.

UHIN HOLDING (HK)
COMPANY LIMITED

GLORY FAIR IND. LTD.

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

711

JOSEPH S.C. CHAN & CO.
ROOM 701, HANG SENG
BUILDING 77 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL HONG KONG

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430
NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

MARGOLIS & ASSOCIATES
SUITE 1901 PACIFIC PLAZA,
410 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA
ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN
HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

A. TSE & FUNG

ROOM 1502, FOOK LEE
COMMERCIAL CENTRE, TOWN
PLACE, 33 LOCKHART ROAD,
WANCHAL HONG KONG.

N/A

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199901949

199902000

199902528

199904025

199905488

199905907

199906950

199908166

199908671

199909372

199910993

20

25

42

18

17

35

11

29

25

10

29-05-1997

28-05-1997

26-05-1997

29-05-1997

31-05-1997

29-05-1997

26-05-1997

26-05-1997

29-05-1997

30-05-1997

26-05-1997

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

04-12-2004

07-12-2004

08-12-2004

07-12-2004

04-12-2004

04-12-2004

07-12-2004

08-12-2004

04-12-2004

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

CANDLE CORPORATION

RACING GREEN LIMITED

JARDINE MATHESON
(BERMUDA) LIMITED

LLOYD PASCOE LEATHER
CRAFT (H.K.) CO. LTD.

HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

CONCERT
COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY

PANACON INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

MING FUNG (H.K.)
INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

JIUN NAN MEN'S CO., LTD.,

FIELDPOINT BV

8/11

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JARDINE MATHESON LIMITED
GROUP LEGAL 25/F., DEVON
HOUSE, TAIKOO PLACE, 979
KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY,
HONG KONG.

N/A

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO

208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG., 2 ICE
HOUSE STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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199911357 9 30-05-1997 08-12-2004 VALVE HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

199912594 3 30-05-1997 08-12-2004 SUPER BENEFIT LIMITED

199913872 37 26-05-1997 04-12-2004 CONCERT
COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY

199914308 9 28-05-1997 07-12-2004 ASTEC INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

1999B00194 14 26-05-1997 04-12-2004 CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CASIO

COMPUTER CO. LTD.)

1999B01587 30 28-05-1997 07-12-2004 WM. WRIGLEY JR.
COMPANY

1999B01973 38 31-05-1997 08-12-2004 GENERAL ELECTRIC
COMPANY

1999B03769 12 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 HUNTSMAN

INTERNATIONAL, LLC

1999B06107 1 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

1999B06108 17 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 HUNTSMAN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC

1999B07292 9 28-05-1997 07-12-2004 BICC GENERAL UK CABLES
LIMITED

9/11

PRESTON GATES & ELLIS
35TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DAVID RAVENSCROFT & CO.
7TH FLOOR, FUNG HOUSE, 19-
20 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO

208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG., 2 ICE
HOUSE STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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1999B08027

1999B08669

1999B08670

1999B09216

1999B09307

1999B09308

1999B09309

1999B09310

1999B09311

200000331

200002404

37

36

42

35

36

39

41

42

36

29-05-1997

27-05-1997

27-05-1997

29-05-1997

28-05-1997

28-05-1997

28-05-1997

28-05-1997

28-05-1997

31-05-1997

26-05-1997

07-12-2004

06-12-2004

06-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

07-12-2004

08-12-2004

04-12-2004

MULTIFIELD

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN

LTD

HOLT VALUE ASSOCIATES,
L.P.

HOLT VALUE ASSOCIATES,
L.P.

MULTIFIELD

HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN

LTD

SGS SOCIETE GENERALE DE

SURVEILLANCE S.A.

SGS SOCIETE GENERALE DE

SURVEILLANCE S.A.

SGS SOCIETE GENERALE DE

SURVEILLANCE S.A.

SGS SOCIETE GENERALE DE

SURVEILLANCE S.A.

SGS SOCIETE GENERALE DE

SURVEILLANCE S.A.

HUME CEMBOARD BERHAD

CONCERT
COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY

10/11

HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO

208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG., 2 ICE
HOUSE STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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2000B04782 2 24-05-1997 02-12-2004 ORICA AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD.

2000B16023 42 30-05-1997 08-12-2004 FEDERAL EXPRESS
CORPORATION

200104482 3 31-05-1997 08-12-2004 LAI CHI KUAN,

2001B07741 42 27-05-1997 06-12-2004 THE ROCKPORT COMPANY,
LLC

200206961 1 29-05-1997 07-12-2004 CU CHEMIE UETIKON AG

11/11

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LAI CHI KUAN

FLAT 2220, TSUI WING HOUSE,
TSUI PING ESTATE, KWUN
TONG, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.



